

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 21054/2017

Girdhari Lal And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

Rohtash And Ors

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajit Maloo  
Mr. N.K.Maloo

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA**

**Order**

**11/05/2018**

Steps may be taken for bringing on record the legal heirs of the deceased respondent within three weeks.

List thereafter.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

Anu/10

सत्यमेव जयते