

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21054/2017

Girdhari Lal And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

Rohtash And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajit Maloo

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Order

29/05/2019

As prayed, list the matter after two weeks.

Interim order, if any, already operating, shall continue till the next date.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J

Pcg/40



सत्यमेव जयते