

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21054/2017

Girdhari Lal And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

Rohtash And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajit Maloo

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

28/02/2020

List the matter after three weeks.

Interim order, if any, to continue till next date.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Manish/119



सत्यमेव जयते