

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21054/2017

Girdhari Lal S/o Lalaram

----Petitioner

Versus

Rohitash S/o Hukmaram

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajit Maloo
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ashish Vishesh
Mr. Prahlad Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

19/12/2022

Heard on application for taking legal representatives of the petitioner No.5 on record.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

Amended cause title be taken on record.

Office to proceed further.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

ANAND TANWAR /37

सत्यमेव जयते