


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21054/2017

Girdhari Lal S/o Lalaram

----Petitioner

Versus

Rohitash S/o Hukmaram

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajit Maloo

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

24/05/2024

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up on
20.09.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Pcg/CHANDAN JPA /71