


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21054/2017

Girdhari Lal S/o Lalaram

----Petitioner

Versus

Rohitash S/o Hukmaram

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. N.K. Maloo, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Pratyush Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Ms. Bhawna Sharma for
Mr. Prahlad Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

23/10/2024

Learned counsel for the respondent informs that respondent No.3 has expired.

Put up on 14.11.2024.

Let needful be done in the meantime.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Riya/48